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LY 2023 YMCA October Meet - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Results - Sunday Afternoon
 
Event 50  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.84CA-Y-VA

1) Strassheim, Clare E W12 2) Sturek, Lily S W12

3) Mangan, Rey J M12 4) Ismailov, Yusuf M12

26.94 27.09 28.86 24.95

B2 1:56.00CA-Y-VA

1) Contiliano, Anna J W12 2) Bryan, Cadel W M12

3) Nolde, Anna E W11 4) Jaskot, Sutton C M11

29.31 29.30 27.92 29.47

A3 1:56.93VABR-VA

1) Livingston, Beatrice M W12 2) Dehr, Lucas T M12

3) Stephenson, Eva S W11 4) Clark, Jayne G W11

28.12 28.56 28.44 31.81

A4 1:58.62LY-VA

1) Pineda, Danna C W12 2) Barksdale, Jackson P M12

3) Pennington, Lainey M W11 4) Edwards, Sam W M12

30.47 28.95 31.59 27.61

B5 2:06.48LY-VA

1) Korby, Jon J M12 2) Eiban, Emmie N W11

3) Holt, Kenleigh M W12 4) Moss, Aidan T M12

31.36 32.20 32.46 30.46

C6 2:06.57CA-Y-VA

1) Maynard, Addison F W11 2) Litton, William M11

3) Dunfee, Lyle T M11 4) Baker, Olivia R W12

29.27 30.25 37.18 29.87

A7 2:10.64FCFY-VA

1) Beauchamp, Hunter H M11 2) Sisinni, Andrew M11

3) Eanes, Kellyn Z W10 4) Beauchamp, Caroline W11

32.27 30.89

C8 2:11.05LY-VA

1) Leger, Noah J M11 2) Henderson, Cheyanne J W11

3) Akershoek, Tessa R W11 4) Gustafson, Daniel L M11

31.73 34.53 33.10 31.69

B9 2:17.80VABR-VA

1) Sylvester-Johnson, Annalee L W112) Herrig, Jaden J W11

3) Huddleston, Matthew T M12 4) Abney, Paige W11

38.21 35.04 32.76 31.79

D10 2:22.35LY-VA

1) Eakkhattiyakorn, Tyler M12 2) Shinkle, Ella R W11

3) Tuck, Kinley G W12 4) Berkley, Jack J M12

33.88 34.90 34.78 38.79

E11 2:25.84LY-VA

1) Smith, Addy K W12 2) Koscielny, Jefferson P M11

3) Korby, Evangeline M W12 4) Thomas, Brodie M M11

34.78 39.30 32.32 39.44

 
Event 51  Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.45LY-VA

1) Morrison, Mac D M10 2) Nelson, Caroline E W10

3) Parish, Selah S W10 4) Woodruff, Austin C M10

30.90 34.45 27.13 28.97

A2 2:06.80CA-Y-VA

1) Minutella, Luca W M10 2) Sheeran, Patrick L M10

3) Kistler, Clara L W10 4) Shaw, Sunrise W10

30.70 28.85 34.00 33.25

B3 2:18.89CA-Y-VA

1) Killian, Matthew D M10 2) Bryan, Maggie F W10

3) Barnett, Norbu T M9 4) Bradshaw, Piper R W9

33.03 40.74

A4 2:21.96VABR-VA

1) Supanich, Izzy J W10 2) Rau, Nick E M10

3) Smith, Jaylen M W10 4) Schnetzler, Blake B W9

43.74 34.88 30.62 32.72

C5 2:32.57CA-Y-VA

1) Pivonka, Henry M9 2) Rutherford, Abigail H W9

3) Robbins, Elizabeth R W9 4) Ai, Alex M9

36.39 41.10 42.78 32.30

B6 2:41.15VABR-VA

1) Yeakel, Cameron G W9 2) Harper, Eliza P W10

3) Lawrence, Cameryn L W9 4) Huffman, Remington M M10

38.70 39.25 1:23.20

C7 2:49.87LY-VA

1) Cox, Liam M M9 2) Morrison, Dabney E W9

3) Wu, Karis S W10 4) Holt, Anderson R M10

36.61 43.78

B--- DQLY-VA

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Cox, Clayton H M10 2) Greenlaw, Camille A W10

3) Thomasey, Waverly R W10 4) Wells, Sammy H M9

33.29 34.61 34.72 36.88

 
Event 52  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:13.61CA-Y-VA

1) Minutella, Alec W M8 2) Kinnick, Ellie W7

3) Sheeran, Hudson Y M8 4) Powell, Ava M W7

A2 1:22.10LY-VA

1) Pickeral, Charlotte R W8 2) Leger, Benjamin D M7

3) Sullivan, Britlyn D W7 4) Wu, Titus S M8

34.51 47.59

A3 1:31.68VABR-VA

1) Supanich, Saige A W6 2) Huffman, Barrett A M8

3) Hobbins, Alaina L W6 4) Gibson, Kiyah T W7

48.99 42.69

 
Event 53  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  7--- DQPowell, Ava M

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

56.89 1:07.78

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 1:22.53Parish, Selah S

36.10 46.43

FCFY-VA 102 1:27.55Eanes, Kellyn Z

41.10 46.45

VABR-VA 103 1:29.49Smith, Jaylen M

44.62 44.87

CA-Y-VA 104 1:30.51Kistler, Clara L

37.55 52.96

CA-Y-VA 105 1:33.50Shaw, Sunrise

40.74 52.76

CA-Y-VA 106 1:35.96Bryan, Maggie F

44.69 51.27
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(Event 53  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 107 1:37.66Wu, Karis S

49.13 48.53

CA-Y-VA 108 1:39.26Cooper, Rory A

46.86 52.40

CA-Y-VA  99 1:40.09Robbins, Elizabeth R

47.62 52.47

CA-Y-VA  910 1:40.32Rutherford, Abigail H

49.37 50.95

VABR-VA  911 1:40.51Yeakel, Cameron G

46.26 54.25

VABR-VA  912 1:43.09Schnetzler, Blake B

48.18 54.91

CA-Y-VA  913 1:43.68Bradshaw, Piper R

52.19 51.49

VABR-VA  914 1:51.45Lawrence, Cameryn L

53.99 57.46

VABR-VA  915 1:53.86Krell, Annabelle S

53.26 1:00.60

VABR-VA  916 2:02.96Rider, Lilly A

58.70 1:04.26

VABR-VA 1017 2:16.53Clifft, Sophia L

1:03.76 1:12.77

VABR-VA  9--- DQEpperly, Alice E

Alternating Kick - fly

58.29 1:07.48

VABR-VA  9--- DQFoley, Laine M

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

1:02.03 1:09.35

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 1:07.67Sturek, Lily S

32.11 35.56

VABR-VA 122 1:10.97Livingston, Beatrice M

33.63 37.34

CA-Y-VA 113 1:11.61Nolde, Anna E

33.45 38.16

CA-Y-VA 114 1:11.99Maynard, Addison F

33.21 38.78

CA-Y-VA 125 1:16.93Dolinger, Delila G

34.76 42.17

CA-Y-VA 116 1:21.66Rutherford, Harper A

37.94 43.72

VABR-VA 117 1:22.59Clark, Jayne G

39.32 43.27

FCFY-VA 118 1:23.19Beauchamp, Caroline

37.83 45.36

VABR-VA 119 1:24.40Abney, Paige

39.20 45.20

VABR-VA 1110 1:25.22Sylvester-Johnson, Annalee L

36.35 48.87

LY-VA 1211 1:25.54Holt, Kenleigh M

38.75 46.79

LY-VA 1112 1:25.64Eiban, Emmie N

39.85 45.79

LY-VA 1113 1:26.53Akershoek, Tessa R

LY-VA 1214 1:29.24Korby, Evangeline M

42.38 46.86

VABR-VA 1115 1:31.83Herrig, Jaden J

42.97 48.86

LY-VA 1216 1:35.75Cox, Meredith N

45.13 50.62

CA-Y-VA 1117 1:46.45Kyin, Emma

50.20 56.25

LY-VA 1218 1:54.00Brebner, Addy D

LY-VA 11--- DQLewis, Hannah P

Not on back off wall - back

52.07 54.08

 
Event 54  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 1:34.02Minutella, Alec W

42.85 51.17

CA-Y-VA  82 1:39.36Kern, Camden J

LY-VA  73 1:39.64Leger, Benjamin D

49.55 50.09

CA-Y-VA  84 1:40.41Sheeran, Hudson Y

48.65 51.76

CA-Y-VA  85 1:47.85Litton, Thomas

49.45 58.40

CA-Y-VA  86 1:49.60Kyin, Harrison

51.00 58.60

LY-VA  87 1:53.15Givan, Walker R

54.80 58.35

LY-VA  88 1:54.89Shinkle, Langston E

55.01 59.88

CA-Y-VA  89 2:07.32Xu, Aaron

LY-VA  6--- DQSmith, Max K

Arms underwater recovery - fly

53.98 1:05.82

CA-Y-VA  8--- DQPritchard, Wyatt W

Arms underwater recovery - fly

57.33 1:03.70

LY-VA  7--- DQBarksdale, George E

One hand touch - breast

1:07.33 1:24.99

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 101 1:14.14Sheeran, Patrick L

33.97 40.17

CA-Y-VA 102 1:16.96Minutella, Luca W

CA-Y-VA 103 1:23.51Killian, Matthew D

37.83 45.68

CA-Y-VA  94 1:23.59Barnett, Norbu T

36.88 46.71

LY-VA 105 1:24.96Morrison, Mac D

38.87 46.09

CA-Y-VA  96 1:27.09Ai, Alex

38.60 48.49

VABR-VA 107 1:37.43Huffman, Remington M

47.74 49.69

LY-VA  98 1:40.78Wells, Sammy H

46.77 54.01
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(Event 54  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  99 1:41.59Galie, Luke B

50.39 51.20

CA-Y-VA  910 1:44.68Pivonka, Henry

47.71 56.97

LY-VA 1011 1:55.44Holt, Anderson R

53.47 1:01.97

LY-VA  912 2:08.94Hill, Carson S

1:03.78 1:05.16

LY-VA  913 2:11.59Pavao, Addison R

1:06.59 1:05.00

LY-VA 10--- DQHur, Jaewon

Arms underwater recovery - fly

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 1:06.63Ismailov, Yusuf

29.97 36.66

CA-Y-VA 122 1:14.31Mangan, Rey J

35.05 39.26

CA-Y-VA 113 1:17.86Litton, William

36.09 41.77

CA-Y-VA 114 1:18.66Jaskot, Sutton C

36.51 42.15

LY-VA 115 1:18.75Gustafson, Daniel L

39.39 39.36

FCFY-VA 116 1:19.96Beauchamp, Hunter H

36.98 42.98

LY-VA 127 1:20.32Eakkhattiyakorn, Tyler

40.51 39.81

LY-VA 128 1:22.11Barksdale, Jackson P

40.02 42.09

CA-Y-VA 119 1:22.25Huffman, William S

37.54 44.71

LY-VA 1110 1:22.34Leger, Noah J

37.89 44.45

LY-VA 1211 1:22.55Korby, Jon J

38.32 44.23

VABR-VA 1212 1:30.35Huddleston, Matthew T

40.77 49.58

CA-Y-VA 1113 1:37.86Dunfee, Lyle T

44.73 53.13

CA-Y-VA 1114 1:38.88Heil, Max V

47.17 51.71

LY-VA 1115 1:46.17Thomas, Brodie M

50.37 55.80

CA-Y-VA 1116 1:47.64Lombart, Alex

52.04 55.60

LY-VA 1217 1:48.34Berkley, Jack J

53.88 54.46

VABR-VA 12--- DQDehr, Lucas T

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.53 39.38

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 2:22.57Strassheim, Clare E

30.85 37.13 37.55 37.04

 
Event 56  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 3:00.02Woodruff, Austin C

40.40 48.33 48.94 42.35

LY-VA 102 3:42.47Cox, Clayton H

47.03 59.89 59.07 56.48

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 3:00.74Moss, Aidan T

38.55 45.45 48.87 47.87

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  71 22.63Kinnick, Ellie

LY-VA  82 23.11Pickeral, Charlotte R

VABR-VA  63 25.14Hobbins, Alaina L

VABR-VA  84 28.69Molter, Ivy C

VABR-VA  75 29.94Gibson, Kiyah T

LY-VA  76 31.48Sullivan, Britlyn D

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 19.45Minutella, Alec W

CA-Y-VA  82 20.02Jaskot, Whitt K

CA-Y-VA  83 21.35Kern, Camden J

CA-Y-VA  84 21.84Kyin, Harrison

CA-Y-VA  85 21.89Pritchard, Wyatt W

LY-VA  76 22.17Leger, Benjamin D

VABR-VA  87 22.62Huffman, Barrett A

LY-VA  68 23.20Smith, Max K

CA-Y-VA  89 23.23Xu, Aaron

FCFY-VA  810 23.29Lata, Hank

CA-Y-VA  811 23.55Litton, Thomas

LY-VA  812 24.18Shinkle, Langston E

LY-VA  713 26.62Barksdale, George E

LY-VA  814 27.74Berkley, Callan F

LY-VA  815 27.81Lowe, Tiras

LY-VA  816 33.69Handy, Lyle R

 
Event 59  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 39.79Pickeral, Charlotte R

CA-Y-VA  72 43.20Powell, Ava M

CA-Y-VA  73 44.02Kinnick, Ellie

VABR-VA  64 57.33Hobbins, Alaina L

VABR-VA  85 1:07.25Molter, Ivy C

VABR-VA  76 1:11.75Gibson, Kiyah T

LY-VA  77 1:11.83Sullivan, Britlyn D

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 30.39Nelson, Caroline E

LY-VA 102 31.21Parish, Selah S
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(Event 59  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FCFY-VA 103 33.19Eanes, Kellyn Z

VABR-VA 104 33.46Supanich, Izzy J

VABR-VA 105 33.97Smith, Jaylen M

LY-VA 106 34.82Thomasey, Waverly R

CA-Y-VA 107 35.02Shaw, Sunrise

LY-VA 108 35.27Greenlaw, Camille A

CA-Y-VA 109 35.40Kistler, Clara L

CA-Y-VA 1010 36.30Bryan, Maggie F

VABR-VA  911 36.70Yeakel, Cameron G

LY-VA 1012 37.69Wu, Karis S

LY-VA  913 38.33Morrison, Dabney E

VABR-VA 1014 39.21Harper, Eliza P

CA-Y-VA 1015 39.76Cooper, Rory A

VABR-VA  916 39.93Schnetzler, Blake B

CA-Y-VA  917 41.03Bradshaw, Piper R

CA-Y-VA  918 41.40Robbins, Elizabeth R

VABR-VA  919 41.61Lindberg, Mackenzie R

CA-Y-VA  920 41.87Rutherford, Abigail H

VABR-VA  921 43.40Rider, Lilly A

VABR-VA 1022 44.85Hull, Kaylen G

VABR-VA  923 45.24Kirby, Quinn Q

VABR-VA  924 45.70Lawrence, Cameryn L

VABR-VA  925 46.72Buck, Braelyn V

VABR-VA  926 47.09Krell, Annabelle S

VABR-VA  927 47.78Herrig, Piper R

VABR-VA 1028 48.09Clifft, Sophia L

VABR-VA  929 48.73Epperly, Alice E

VABR-VA  930 51.09Foley, Laine M

 
Event 59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VABR-VA 111 26.73Stephenson, Eva S

VABR-VA 122 27.90Livingston, Beatrice M

CA-Y-VA 113 28.83Nolde, Anna E

CA-Y-VA 124 29.25Contiliano, Anna J

LY-VA 125 30.31Pineda, Danna C

CA-Y-VA 126 30.37Baker, Olivia R

LY-VA 117 31.24Pennington, Lainey M

FCFY-VA 118 31.62Beauchamp, Caroline

LY-VA 119 32.36Eiban, Emmie N

VABR-VA 1110 32.41Clark, Jayne G

LY-VA 1211 32.48Korby, Evangeline M

LY-VA 1112 32.89Shinkle, Ella R

VABR-VA 1113 33.04Abney, Paige

LY-VA 1214 33.24Holt, Kenleigh M

LY-VA 1115 33.58Henderson, Cheyanne J

VABR-VA 1116 33.78Herrig, Jaden J

LY-VA 1217 34.59Tuck, Kinley G

LY-VA 1218 34.63Smith, Addy K

LY-VA 1119 34.86Akershoek, Tessa R

VABR-VA 1120 35.19Sylvester-Johnson, Annalee L

LY-VA 1221 35.58Cox, Meredith N

CA-Y-VA 1222 35.64Monterosso, Ella M

VABR-VA 1123 39.58Hoopes, Kate E

LY-VA 1224 41.87Brebner, Addy D

CA-Y-VA 1125 42.34Kyin, Emma

LY-VA 1126 42.50Lewis, Hannah P

 
Event 60  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  71 38.99Leger, Benjamin D

CA-Y-VA  82 39.44Jaskot, Whitt K

CA-Y-VA  83 41.32Sheeran, Hudson Y

LY-VA  84 42.45Givan, Walker R

LY-VA  75 44.08Cox, Anderson T

VABR-VA  86 44.41Huffman, Barrett A

LY-VA  87 44.83Moss, William M

LY-VA  88 45.15Shinkle, Langston E

CA-Y-VA  89 45.25Litton, Thomas

CA-Y-VA  810 45.38Kyin, Harrison

CA-Y-VA  811 45.87Pritchard, Wyatt W

FCFY-VA  812 47.28Lata, Hank

LY-VA  813 50.24Lowe, Tiras

LY-VA  714 53.60Barksdale, George E

LY-VA  815 55.91Berkley, Callan F

LY-VA  816 1:10.70Handy, Lyle R

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 101 28.49Sheeran, Patrick L

LY-VA 102 29.97Woodruff, Austin C

CA-Y-VA 103 31.18Killian, Matthew D

CA-Y-VA  94 32.87Ai, Alex

LY-VA 105 35.39Cox, Clayton H

LY-VA  96 35.47Wells, Sammy H

CA-Y-VA  97 37.60Pivonka, Henry

VABR-VA 108 38.74Huffman, Remington M

CA-Y-VA  99 39.42Galie, Luke B

LY-VA 1010 46.21Holt, Anderson R

LY-VA  911 48.34Cox, Liam M

LY-VA  912 49.67Hill, Carson S

LY-VA  913 49.95Pavao, Addison R

LY-VA 1014 50.98Hur, Jaewon

LY-VA  9--- DQShaw, Ky'Mani A

No touch on turn

 
Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 27.80Edwards, Sam W

CA-Y-VA 122 28.57Mangan, Rey J

VABR-VA 123 29.11Dehr, Lucas T

CA-Y-VA 124 29.32Bryan, Cadel W

LY-VA 125 29.52Barksdale, Jackson P

LY-VA 126 31.07Moss, Aidan T

LY-VA 127 31.46Korby, Jon J

LY-VA 118 31.74Leger, Noah J

FCFY-VA 119 31.98Beauchamp, Hunter H

LY-VA 1210 33.11Eakkhattiyakorn, Tyler

LY-VA 1111 33.40Gustafson, Daniel L

VABR-VA 1212 33.66White, Tyler A

CA-Y-VA 1113 33.91Heil, Max V

CA-Y-VA 1114 34.13Loura, Dylan D

VABR-VA 1215 34.83Foley, Evan M

FCFY-VA 1116 34.86Sisinni, Andrew

LY-VA 1217 36.84Berkley, Jack J
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(Event 60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 1118 37.86McKenney, Indiana A

LY-VA 1119 38.69Koscielny, Jefferson P

CA-Y-VA 1120 39.32Lombart, Alex

CA-Y-VA 1121 39.38Dunfee, Lyle T

LY-VA 1222 41.19Elakkad, Ismail

LY-VA 1123 43.56Thomas, Brodie M

VABR-VA 1124 44.13Griffin, Joseph A

LY-VA 1225 52.93Mahmood, Haziq F

 
Event 61  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 3:11.38Nelson, Caroline E

43.17 47.62

LY-VA 102 3:49.42Greenlaw, Camille A

52.95 59.55 59.56 57.36

LY-VA 103 3:53.59Wu, Karis S

54.31 59.81 1:59.47

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 2:46.19Sturek, Lily S

38.46 43.98 43.38 40.37

LY-VA 112 3:22.72Pennington, Lainey M

46.19 50.73 54.07 51.73

LY-VA 123 3:54.31Cox, Meredith N

55.48 59.99 1:02.28 56.56

LY-VA 114 4:00.66Shinkle, Ella R

53.51 1:03.92 1:02.06 1:01.17

 
Event 62  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 3:18.83Woodruff, Austin C

46.34 51.61 52.02 48.86

VABR-VA 102 3:49.52Rau, Nick E

53.07 1:01.01 58.93 56.51

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 2:59.14Eakkhattiyakorn, Tyler

41.01 45.76 47.03 45.34

LY-VA 112 3:01.47Gustafson, Daniel L

41.72 46.40 47.91 45.44

LY-VA 113 3:20.27Leger, Noah J

46.59 52.14 52.92 48.62

LY-VA 114 4:08.12Koscielny, Jefferson P

58.03 1:04.92 1:04.70 1:00.47

 
Event 63  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VABR-VA  61 37.39Hobbins, Alaina L

LY-VA  7--- DQSullivan, Britlyn D

Arms underwater recovery

VABR-VA  7--- DQGibson, Kiyah T

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 64  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 19.26Minutella, Alec W

CA-Y-VA  82 20.66Kern, Camden J

CA-Y-VA  83 21.26Jaskot, Whitt K

CA-Y-VA  84 21.49Sheeran, Hudson Y

CA-Y-VA  85 23.91Kyin, Harrison

CA-Y-VA  86 25.59Litton, Thomas

VABR-VA  87 25.70Huffman, Barrett A

LY-VA  68 26.09Smith, Max K

CA-Y-VA  89 30.21Xu, Aaron

LY-VA  710 31.38Cox, Anderson T

LY-VA  811 31.56Berkley, Callan F

LY-VA  7--- DQBarksdale, George E

Non-simultaneous touch

LY-VA  8--- DQLowe, Tiras

Arms underwater recovery

CA-Y-VA  8--- DQPritchard, Wyatt W

Arms underwater recovery

FCFY-VA  8--- DQLata, Hank

Non-simultaneous arms

LY-VA  8--- DQHandy, Lyle R

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 65  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 1:50.63Pickeral, Charlotte R

54.20 56.43

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 1:22.88Parish, Selah S

38.93 43.95

LY-VA 102 1:28.95Greenlaw, Camille A

42.94 46.01

VABR-VA 103 1:29.17Supanich, Izzy J

43.32 45.85

LY-VA 104 1:34.14Thomasey, Waverly R

44.58 49.56

LY-VA  95 1:40.42Morrison, Dabney E

CA-Y-VA 106 1:42.59Shaw, Sunrise

46.99 55.60

VABR-VA  97 1:44.74Lindberg, Mackenzie R

50.75 53.99

CA-Y-VA 108 1:45.26Cooper, Rory A

51.79 53.47

VABR-VA  99 1:57.15Lawrence, Cameryn L

58.05 59.10

VABR-VA  910 2:02.34Kirby, Quinn Q

1:00.32 1:02.02

VABR-VA 1011 2:11.01Hull, Kaylen G

1:05.93 1:05.08

VABR-VA 1012 2:17.88Clifft, Sophia L

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 1:06.22Strassheim, Clare E

32.46 33.76

CA-Y-VA 112 1:12.89Nolde, Anna E

35.03 37.86

LY-VA 123 1:14.97Pineda, Danna C

35.57 39.40
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LY 2023 YMCA October Meet - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 124 1:15.10Contiliano, Anna J

35.40 39.70

CA-Y-VA 115 1:15.45Maynard, Addison F

36.39 39.06

CA-Y-VA 126 1:16.75Dolinger, Delila G

36.84 39.91

VABR-VA 117 1:21.76Sylvester-Johnson, Annalee L

LY-VA 128 1:25.11Tuck, Kinley G

41.09 44.02

CA-Y-VA 129 1:36.08Monterosso, Ella M

VABR-VA 1110 1:40.24Hoopes, Kate E

48.02 52.22

LY-VA 1211 2:02.71Brebner, Addy D

 
Event 66  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 1:30.78Wu, Titus S

45.98 44.80

LY-VA  82 1:47.01Moss, William M

LY-VA  63 1:54.60Smith, Max K

VABR-VA  84 1:55.59Huffman, Barrett A

LY-VA  85 1:56.39Shinkle, Langston E

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 101 1:13.94Minutella, Luca W

36.01 37.93

CA-Y-VA 102 1:14.63Sheeran, Patrick L

36.57 38.06

CA-Y-VA  93 1:21.40Barnett, Norbu T

40.37 41.03

LY-VA 104 1:25.05Morrison, Mac D

42.09 42.96

CA-Y-VA  95 1:28.28Ai, Alex

43.01 45.27

VABR-VA 106 1:35.45Huffman, Remington M

48.23 47.22

LY-VA  97 2:13.04Hill, Carson S

1:03.31 1:09.73

LY-VA  98 2:14.85Shaw, Ky'Mani A

LY-VA 109 2:47.29Hur, Jaewon

1:12.32 1:34.97

CA-Y-VA  9--- DQPivonka, Henry

Not on back off wall

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 1:06.12Ismailov, Yusuf

31.96 34.16

LY-VA 122 1:08.43Edwards, Sam W

33.10 35.33

LY-VA 123 1:14.06Moss, Aidan T

36.18 37.88

CA-Y-VA 114 1:15.72Jaskot, Sutton C

37.55 38.17

CA-Y-VA 115 1:16.53Litton, William

37.90 38.63

LY-VA 126 1:21.55Barksdale, Jackson P

39.25 42.30

VABR-VA 127 1:23.51Huddleston, Matthew T

41.21 42.30

LY-VA 128 1:23.55Korby, Jon J

41.10 42.45

CA-Y-VA 119 1:25.63Huffman, William S

41.70 43.93

CA-Y-VA 1110 1:27.48Loura, Dylan D

42.93 44.55

VABR-VA 1211 1:33.88Foley, Evan M

43.88 50.00

CA-Y-VA 1112 1:35.59Heil, Max V

46.79 48.80

CA-Y-VA 1113 1:35.84McKenney, Indiana A

46.07 49.77

CA-Y-VA 1114 1:43.47Dunfee, Lyle T

LY-VA 1215 2:17.71Mahmood, Haziq F

1:07.49 1:10.22

VABR-VA 1116 2:24.77Griffin, Joseph A

1:05.57 1:19.20

FCFY-VA 11--- DQSisinni, Andrew

No touch at turn

 
Event 67  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  71 1:04.61Kinnick, Ellie

CA-Y-VA  72 1:13.83Powell, Ava M

LY-VA  73 1:20.62Sullivan, Britlyn D

 
Event 67  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VABR-VA 101 43.88Supanich, Izzy J

FCFY-VA 102 45.26Eanes, Kellyn Z

VABR-VA 103 46.92Smith, Jaylen M

CA-Y-VA  94 48.38Bradshaw, Piper R

CA-Y-VA  95 49.02Rutherford, Abigail H

LY-VA 106 49.47Thomasey, Waverly R

LY-VA 107 49.51Wu, Karis S

CA-Y-VA 108 50.24Bryan, Maggie F

VABR-VA 109 52.77Harper, Eliza P

VABR-VA  910 55.09Yeakel, Cameron G

CA-Y-VA  911 55.38Robbins, Elizabeth R

VABR-VA  912 57.77Schnetzler, Blake B

VABR-VA  913 1:00.31Rider, Lilly A

VABR-VA  914 1:02.19Herrig, Piper R

VABR-VA  915 1:02.62Krell, Annabelle S

VABR-VA  916 1:02.69Foley, Laine M

VABR-VA  917 1:07.84Lindberg, Mackenzie R

VABR-VA  918 1:11.01Epperly, Alice E

VABR-VA  919 1:14.35Buck, Braelyn V

VABR-VA 1020 1:17.74Clifft, Sophia L

VABR-VA  9--- DQKirby, Quinn Q

One hand touch

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 35.17Sturek, Lily S

VABR-VA 122 36.62Livingston, Beatrice M



Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:00 AM  10/23/2023  Page 7

LY 2023 YMCA October Meet - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 67  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 123 41.15Baker, Olivia R

VABR-VA 114 43.13Clark, Jayne G

CA-Y-VA 115 43.71Rutherford, Harper A

LY-VA 126 44.86Korby, Evangeline M

LY-VA 127 45.90Holt, Kenleigh M

CA-Y-VA 128 46.16Monterosso, Ella M

VABR-VA 119 46.22Abney, Paige

LY-VA 1110 48.01Henderson, Cheyanne J

VABR-VA 1111 49.00Sylvester-Johnson, Annalee L

VABR-VA 1112 49.32Herrig, Jaden J

VABR-VA 1113 52.89Hoopes, Kate E

CA-Y-VA 1114 56.22Kyin, Emma

LY-VA 1215 1:00.90Brebner, Addy D

LY-VA 1116 1:01.17Lewis, Hannah P

LY-VA 12--- DQSmith, Addy K

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 68  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 47.78Wu, Titus S

LY-VA  82 55.86Givan, Walker R

CA-Y-VA  83 56.71Kern, Camden J

LY-VA  84 1:01.97Moss, William M

LY-VA  75 1:02.17Cox, Anderson T

LY-VA  86 1:06.99Lowe, Tiras

CA-Y-VA  87 1:11.20Jaskot, Whitt K

LY-VA  88 1:18.59Berkley, Callan F

LY-VA  89 1:27.14Handy, Lyle R

 
Event 68  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  91 45.70Barnett, Norbu T

VABR-VA 102 49.65Rau, Nick E

LY-VA 103 49.69Morrison, Mac D

CA-Y-VA  94 51.33Galie, Luke B

LY-VA 105 1:01.13Holt, Anderson R

LY-VA  96 1:01.90Pavao, Addison R

LY-VA  97 1:12.87Hill, Carson S

LY-VA  98 1:13.35Cox, Liam M

LY-VA  9--- DQShaw, Ky'Mani A

Scissors kick

LY-VA 10--- DQHur, Jaewon

Alternating Kick

CA-Y-VA  9--- DQPivonka, Henry

One hand touch

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 37.49Bryan, Cadel W

LY-VA 122 37.58Eakkhattiyakorn, Tyler

CA-Y-VA 123 39.32Mangan, Rey J

VABR-VA 124 42.34White, Tyler A

CA-Y-VA 115 42.48Litton, William

CA-Y-VA 116 42.97Huffman, William S

FCFY-VA 117 43.37Beauchamp, Hunter H

CA-Y-VA 118 45.96Loura, Dylan D

CA-Y-VA 119 47.77Heil, Max V

FCFY-VA 1110 47.88Sisinni, Andrew

CA-Y-VA 1111 48.82McKenney, Indiana A

LY-VA 1112 49.66Koscielny, Jefferson P

CA-Y-VA 1113 50.08Dunfee, Lyle T

CA-Y-VA 1114 52.27Lombart, Alex

LY-VA 12--- DQElakkad, Ismail

One hand touch

VABR-VA 11--- DQGriffin, Joseph A

Downward butterfly kick

LY-VA 12--- DQBerkley, Jack J

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 69  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VABR-VA 101 2:44.84Smith, Jaylen M

37.02 42.01 43.73 42.08

CA-Y-VA 102 2:47.59Kistler, Clara L

38.38 43.43 44.53 41.25

VABR-VA 103 2:47.79Supanich, Izzy J

36.74 42.62 44.47 43.96

LY-VA 104 3:09.81Thomasey, Waverly R

40.90 49.92 52.30 46.69

LY-VA  95 3:16.00Morrison, Dabney E

41.51 51.46 52.29 50.74

CA-Y-VA  96 3:19.21Rutherford, Abigail H

45.08 50.54 52.35 51.24

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 2:09.61Strassheim, Clare E

29.54 33.43 34.06 32.58

CA-Y-VA 122 2:13.04Sturek, Lily S

30.83 35.03 35.21 31.97

CA-Y-VA 113 2:20.60Nolde, Anna E

31.53 36.19 37.20 35.68

CA-Y-VA 124 2:22.69Contiliano, Anna J

32.13 37.97 37.42 35.17

LY-VA 115 2:22.95Pennington, Lainey M

33.39 36.42 37.16 35.98

CA-Y-VA 116 2:23.87Maynard, Addison F

32.64 37.64 38.18 35.41

CA-Y-VA 127 2:27.49Dolinger, Delila G

33.45 37.72 38.49 37.83

CA-Y-VA 128 2:31.89Baker, Olivia R

35.29 39.75 39.54 37.31

LY-VA 129 2:37.44Pineda, Danna C

35.50 40.02 41.36 40.56

LY-VA 1110 2:38.30Eiban, Emmie N

36.79 40.93 42.11 38.47

LY-VA 1211 2:41.05Holt, Kenleigh M

36.79 41.78 43.05 39.43

FCFY-VA 1112 2:43.07Beauchamp, Caroline

34.25 41.30 44.78 42.74

CA-Y-VA 1113 2:44.40Rutherford, Harper A

37.15 43.43 43.84 39.98

LY-VA 1214 2:45.45Tuck, Kinley G

LY-VA 1115 2:48.56Akershoek, Tessa R

37.11 44.79 1:26.66
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LY 2023 YMCA October Meet - 10/21/2023 to 10/22/2023

Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 69  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 1116 2:49.19Shinkle, Ella R

38.57 44.90 44.73 40.99

LY-VA 1217 2:54.27Smith, Addy K

39.15 43.00 1:32.12

LY-VA 1118 2:54.42Henderson, Cheyanne J

39.46 46.26 46.55 42.15

 
Event 70  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 2:52.44Wu, Titus S

39.81 44.91 45.28 42.44

LY-VA  72 3:47.95Cox, Anderson T

47.43 57.08 1:02.38 1:01.06

 
Event 70  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 101 2:23.70Sheeran, Patrick L

32.19 36.94 38.09 36.48

CA-Y-VA 102 2:30.81Minutella, Luca W

33.91 38.98 40.08 37.84

CA-Y-VA 103 2:40.43Killian, Matthew D

36.86 41.64 40.01 41.92

LY-VA  94 2:47.22Wells, Sammy H

36.97 43.33 43.59 43.33

LY-VA 105 2:49.85Cox, Clayton H

39.60 45.88 44.63 39.74

CA-Y-VA  96 2:52.46Ai, Alex

38.88 43.85 46.24 43.49

VABR-VA 107 3:02.23Rau, Nick E

41.71 45.78 50.34 44.40

VABR-VA 108 3:06.27Huffman, Remington M

42.49 48.45 50.35 44.98

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 2:10.91Ismailov, Yusuf

29.17 33.93 34.71 33.10

VABR-VA 122 2:12.23Dehr, Lucas T

30.26 33.67 34.75 33.55

LY-VA 123 2:12.34Edwards, Sam W

29.80 34.42 35.21 32.91

LY-VA 124 2:24.87Barksdale, Jackson P

33.54 37.59 37.60 36.14

CA-Y-VA 125 2:25.87Bryan, Cadel W

31.85 36.88 39.48 37.66

CA-Y-VA 116 2:27.90Jaskot, Sutton C

34.63 38.40 39.35 35.52

CA-Y-VA 117 2:31.49Litton, William

34.53 39.78 40.18 37.00

LY-VA 128 2:36.57Korby, Jon J

34.34 40.11 1:22.12

CA-Y-VA 119 2:41.89Huffman, William S

36.67 40.90 42.94 41.38

VABR-VA 1210 2:45.17Huddleston, Matthew T

37.06 42.83 42.86 42.42

LY-VA 1111 2:51.44Gustafson, Daniel L

41.29 47.03 45.72 37.40

VABR-VA 1212 2:58.30White, Tyler A

47.80

CA-Y-VA 1113 3:07.78McKenney, Indiana A

41.40 50.48 47.58 48.32

LY-VA 1214 3:13.34Berkley, Jack J

42.72 52.61 52.78 45.23

LY-VA 1115 3:14.83Koscielny, Jefferson P

46.43 52.20 50.57 45.63

LY-VA 1116 3:30.46Thomas, Brodie M

48.81 54.35 1:47.30

 
Event 71  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA  81 58.35Pickeral, Charlotte R

 
Event 71  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 35.11Parish, Selah S

LY-VA 102 39.80Nelson, Caroline E

CA-Y-VA 103 40.04Kistler, Clara L

CA-Y-VA 104 45.93Bryan, Maggie F

LY-VA 105 46.23Greenlaw, Camille A

CA-Y-VA 106 49.05Cooper, Rory A

LY-VA  97 49.96Morrison, Dabney E

VABR-VA  98 56.05Lindberg, Mackenzie R

VABR-VA  99 56.13Schnetzler, Blake B

VABR-VA  910 56.38Lawrence, Cameryn L

CA-Y-VA  911 57.35Bradshaw, Piper R

VABR-VA  912 1:02.34Krell, Annabelle S

VABR-VA  913 1:12.04Rider, Lilly A

VABR-VA  9--- DQEpperly, Alice E

Alternating Kick

VABR-VA  9--- DQKirby, Quinn Q

Alternating Kick

VABR-VA  9--- DQBuck, Braelyn V

Arms underwater recovery

VABR-VA 10--- DQHarper, Eliza P

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 71  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 29.14Strassheim, Clare E

VABR-VA 112 29.98Stephenson, Eva S

VABR-VA 123 30.68Livingston, Beatrice M

CA-Y-VA 124 31.61Contiliano, Anna J

CA-Y-VA 115 32.20Maynard, Addison F

CA-Y-VA 126 33.27Dolinger, Delila G

CA-Y-VA 127 34.94Baker, Olivia R

LY-VA 128 37.84Pineda, Danna C

VABR-VA 119 37.93Clark, Jayne G

LY-VA 1110 38.17Akershoek, Tessa R

LY-VA 1111 39.02Eiban, Emmie N

CA-Y-VA 1112 39.48Rutherford, Harper A

VABR-VA 1113 39.52Herrig, Jaden J

LY-VA 1214 39.72Tuck, Kinley G

VABR-VA 1115 39.98Abney, Paige

LY-VA 1116 43.53Henderson, Cheyanne J

LY-VA 1217 44.02Korby, Evangeline M

CA-Y-VA 1218 47.00Monterosso, Ella M
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Results - Sunday Afternoon

(Event 71  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 1119 50.36Lewis, Hannah P

LY-VA 1220 52.07Smith, Addy K

LY-VA 1221 52.39Cox, Meredith N

LY-VA 1122 56.41Shinkle, Ella R

CA-Y-VA 1123 57.56Kyin, Emma

 
Event 72  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA  81 42.50Minutella, Alec W

LY-VA  82 44.84Wu, Titus S

LY-VA  73 46.91Leger, Benjamin D

LY-VA  84 1:18.11Moss, William M

CA-Y-VA  8--- DQSheeran, Hudson Y

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 72  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 34.30Morrison, Mac D

CA-Y-VA 102 34.41Minutella, Luca W

CA-Y-VA  93 34.88Barnett, Norbu T

CA-Y-VA 104 37.05Killian, Matthew D

LY-VA  95 44.39Wells, Sammy H

LY-VA 106 45.98Cox, Clayton H

CA-Y-VA  97 50.28Galie, Luke B

LY-VA 108 1:04.46Holt, Anderson R

LY-VA  99 1:16.74Pavao, Addison R

 
Event 72  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-Y-VA 121 29.27Ismailov, Yusuf

VABR-VA 122 32.32Dehr, Lucas T

CA-Y-VA 113 33.84Jaskot, Sutton C

CA-Y-VA 124 33.93Bryan, Cadel W

LY-VA 125 34.99Moss, Aidan T

CA-Y-VA 126 35.11Mangan, Rey J

CA-Y-VA 117 38.20Loura, Dylan D

VABR-VA 128 40.45Huddleston, Matthew T

VABR-VA 129 41.07White, Tyler A

VABR-VA 1210 44.99Foley, Evan M

LY-VA 1111 50.03Thomas, Brodie M

LY-VA 12--- DQElakkad, Ismail

Alternating Kick

FCFY-VA 11--- DQBeauchamp, Hunter H

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 73  Girls 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 6:21.74Nelson, Caroline E

44.56 49.39 51.59 48.80

51.26 50.56 44.72 40.86

 
Event 73  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 111 5:55.23Pennington, Lainey M

38.41 48.33 45.56 44.71

51.86 52.21 37.49 36.66

FCFY-VA 112 6:28.42Beauchamp, Caroline

41.98 53.42 47.85 49.34

53.71 56.09 43.64 42.39

 
Event 74  Boys 9-10 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 101 5:52.76Woodruff, Austin C

40.91 48.39 46.56 43.61

50.36 51.02 36.36 35.55

 
Event 74  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LY-VA 121 5:13.92Edwards, Sam W

36.15 40.41 40.13 38.88

44.77 45.40 35.13 33.05

LY-VA 112 6:13.91Leger, Noah J

43.86 51.58 45.67 46.12

52.55 54.08 41.71 38.34


